
 
CAMPBELL RECREATION  

2016-2017 PRE-SCHOOL CALENDAR 
 
 
 

Tuesday August 30:  Tiny Tots & Kinder Kids Parent Mtg. (no children please) 
    Orchard City Banquet Hall 6:30-7:30pm 
 

Wednesday August 31:  Kindergarten Prep & Super Kinders Parent Mtg.  
    (no children please)  Room Q80  6:30-7:30pm  
 

Wednesday August 31:  Pre-School Preview 
  Kinder Kids:  MWF AM @ 9:30     MWF PM @ 10:30 

Tiny Tots:   MW AM @ 9:15 MW PM @ 11:15  
     

Thursday September 1: Pre-School Preview 
    Tiny Tots: T/TH AM @ 10:15      T/TH PM @ 12:15 
    Kinder Kids:  T/TH AM @ 9:30    T/TH PM @ 10:30 

    Kindergarten Prep @ 9:00    
    Super Kinders @ 10:30 
 

Tuesday September 6: T/TH Classes, Super Kinders, K Prep – 1st Day of Class 
Wednesday September 7: MW Tiny Tots, MWF Kinder Kids – 1st Day of Class 
 

Thurs & Monday October 27 & 31: Halloween Parties & Trick or Treating 
 

Monday-Friday Nov. 21-25:  NO SCHOOL, THANKSGIVING BREAK 
 

Wed-Fri December 14-16: Holiday Parties 
 

Monday-Monday Dec. 19 – Jan. 2: NO SCHOOL, WINTER BREAK 
 

Wednesday January 4:  Classes Resume 
 

Monday January 16:  NO SCHOOL, MARTIN LUTHER KING HOLIDAY 

 

Monday-Friday Feb 20 – 24:  NO SCHOOL, PRESIDENTS WEEK 

 

Wednesday March 8:  Open House, 6:30-7:30pm 
 
Tuesday March 21:   Fall 2017 Registration - Campbell Residents 
Wednesday March 22:  Fall 2017 Registration – Open to All 
 

Monday-Friday April 3 – 7:  NO SCHOOL, SPRING BREAK 
 

Wednesday May 24:  Kinder Kids MWF Graduation @ John D. Morgan Park 
Thursday May 25:  Kinder Kids T/TH Graduation @ John D. Morgan Park 
    Super K & K-Prep Graduation @ CCC 
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